This adaptable, adjustable fixture allows for a wide range of illuminated
area regardless of installation location. The fixture produces up to 1350
lumens and is field-switchable to five different color temperatures. With a
pivot angle of ±32° the LED 5 Complete promises ultimate flexibility without
compromising performance.
Features
• Available in field-switchable
   5CCT (2700K | 3000K | 3500K | 4000K | 5000K)
• High color rendering index of 90+ CRI
• 120V AC input
• Low power consumption not exceeding 16.5W
• Surface mount ultra-low profile
• 35,000 hour rated life
• cETLus listed for dry locations
LED 5 Complete
Series
Input Voltage
CCT
CRI
Wattage
Lumens
Beam Angle
Max Run
Dimmable
Mounting
Rating
Rated Life
5LCS
120V AC
5CCT (2700K | 3000K | 3500K | 4000K | 5000K)
90+
Up to 16.4W
Up to 1050Lm
120°
150W
10-100% (TRIAC)
Surface
cETLus Listed, Dry Locations
35,000 hrs
Technical Information
TASK LIGHTING / UNDERCABINET / LED COMPLETE 5
Available CCT
3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K2700K
Available Finishes
White Dark Bronze
Dimming Options
• TRIAC (10-100%)
3.625”W
1"H
Available Sizes
10” | 16” | 24” | 32”
*Lumens listed based on 4000K CCT setting
Listing / Ratings
165
D
O
W
N
LI
G
H
TI
N
G
LI
N
EA
R
LI
G
H
TI
N
G
A
RC
H
IT
EC
TU
RA
L
LI
G
H
TI
N
G
PO
W
ER
 S
U
PP
LI
ES
SP
EK
TR
U
M
+
TR
U
LU
X
 L
IG
H
TI
N
G
 S
YS
TE
M
S
TA
SK
 L
IG
H
TI
N
G
LE
D
 C
O
M
PL
ET
E
5
TASK LIGHTING / UNDERCABINET / LED COMPLETE 5
LED 5 Complete - White
5LCS-10-5CCT-WH (10" | 7W | 385Lm)
5LCS-16-5CCT-WH (16" | 11W | 620Lm)
5LCS-24-5CCT-WH (24" | 15W | 925Lm)
5LCS-32-5CCT-WH (32" | 16.5W | 1050Lm)
LED 5 Complete - Bronze
5LCS-10-5CCT-DB (10" | 7W | 385Lm)
5LCS-16-5CCT-DB (16" | 11W | 620Lm)
5LCS-24-5CCT-DB (24" | 15W | 925Lm)
5LCS-32-5CCT-DB (32" | 16.5W | 1050Lm)
LED 5 Complete
LED 5 Complete Accessories
Hardwire Junction Box
5LCS-BOX-WH (White)
5LCS-BOX-DB (Dark Bronze)
120V AC Power Cord (6ft)
5LCS-PC6-WH (White)
5LCS-PC6-BK (Black)
Linking Cables
5LCS-EX6-WH (6" | White)
5LCS-EX12-WH (12" | White)
5LCS-EX6-BK (6" | Black)
5LCS-EX12-BK (12" | Black)
166
D
O
W
N
LIG
H
TIN
G
LIN
EA
R LIG
H
TIN
G
A
RC
H
ITEC
TU
RA
L LIG
H
TIN
G
PO
W
ER SU
PPLIES
SPEKTRU
M
+
TRU
LU
X
 LIG
H
TIN
G
 SYSTEM
S
TA
SK
 LIG
H
TIN
G
LED
 C
O
M
PLETE 5